
Mon 4th Sep INSET day 

Tuesday 5th Sep Children return 

Thursday 19th October Children break up 

Friday 20th October INSET day 

October half term

Monday 30th October Children return 

Friday 15th December Finish after Nativity/ PM INSET 

Friday 22nd December Children break up 

Christmas holidays 

Monday 8th January Children return 

Friday 9th February Children break up 

February half term

Monday 19th February Children return 

Thursday 28th March Children break up 

Friday 29th March Bank holiday 

Easter holidays 

Monday 15th April Children return 

Monday 6th May Bank holiday 

Friday 24th May Children break up 

Whit holidays 

Monday 10th June Children return 

Friday 26th July Children break up @ 12.15/ PM INSET 

Monday 29th July INSET day 

Tuesday 30th July INSET day 

Summer holidays  


